
TIM Train the Trainer Course FINAL
Jacksonville, FL October 26, 2015
Name Last Agency Phone Number E-Mail Primary Discipline
Kenneth Boatright FHP Troop B 3867546277 kennethboatright@flhsmv.gov Law Enforcement
Mark Delacruz Nassau County Sheriff's Office 9048640563 mdelacruz@nassauso.com Law Enforcement
Michael Fouche Jorgensen 9045682466 michael.fouche@royjorgensen.com DOT/Transportation
Leon Gill FHP Troop B 3867546277 leongill@flhsmv.gov Law Enforcement
Andrew Hopkins Roy Jorgensen Associates 9045682466 andrew.hopkins@royjorgensen.com DOT/Transportation
Patricia Jefferson‐ShawFlorida Highway Patrol 8504103046 PatriciaJefferson-Shaw@flhsmv.gov Law Enforcement
Jimmy Nettles Nassau County Sheriff's Office 9047534169 jnettles@nasauso.com Law Enforcement
Lucas Orendorff Roy Jorgensen Associates 9045682466 lucas.orendorff@royjorgensen.com DOT/Transportation
Yolanda Powell Florida Highway Patrol 9043596572 YolandaPowell@flhsmv.gov DOT/Transportation
vanice serrano ASAP TOWING & STORAGE CO 9047717111 vaniceserrano@yahoo.com Towing and Recovery
Charlotte Thompson Florida Highway Patrol  8504103052 CharlotteThompson@flhsmv.gov Law Enforcement
Igloris Vazquez Roy Jorgensen Associates 9045682466 igloris_vazquez@royjorgensen.com DOT/Transportation
Gregory Vickers Certified Towing, Inc. 8509734999 Greg@certified-Towing.com Towing and Recovery
Holly Walker Metric Engineering/FDOT 9042601567 holly.walker@metriceng.com DOT/Transportation
Donna Danson FDOT 9043605635 donna.danson@dot.state.fl.us DOT/Transportation


